

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2022-0720 Version: 1

Type: Appointment-Requiring Vote Status: Approved

File created: 9/2/2022 In control: Committee on Hearings

On agenda: 9/6/2022 Final action: 9/6/2022

Enactment date: 9/6/2022 Enactment #: 449

Effective date:

Title: Resolution appointing Ricardo Worthey as a member of the Disruptive Property Appeals Board of the

City of Pittsburgh for a term to expire December 31, 2025.

Sponsors:

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-0720 Ricardo Worthey - Appointment, 2. 2022-0720 Ricardo Worthey Resume

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/6/2022	1	City Council	Approved	Pass

Resolution appointing Ricardo Worthey as a member of the Disruptive Property Appeals Board of the City of Pittsburgh for a term to expire December 31, 2025.

This appointment shall take effect upon confirmation by Pittsburgh City Council.